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Description

201402060000
33860

02/06/2014
10:11:53

ONEWEST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060814000
393680

201404010000
92340

04/01/2014
01:27:48

ONEWEST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070820000
392290

201406300001
97140

06/30/2014
10:29:34

ONEWEST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070621000
292230

201410170003
30180

10/17/2014
04:07:06

ONEWEST
BANK

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SIPPOLA
DEREK BRETT

Instr
#:20140318000
074170

Other:SEE
INST

201410170003
30180

10/17/2014
04:07:06

ONEWEST
BANK

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SIPPOLA
DEREK BRETT

19 100 Instr
#:20140318000
074170

Lot#:34
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDVI
EW ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201411240003
67640

11/24/2014
07:58:41

ONEWEST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JEFFERY
PHILLIP
EDWIN

Instr
#:20060118000
027920

201411240003
67630

11/24/2014
07:58:40

ONEWEST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC


