Search	Criteria I	Filters App	olied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; RoleFilte	r= 1,0; Da	te Record	ed= 2014;	Name= O	NEWEST	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402060000 33860	02/06/2014 10:11:53	ONEWEST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060814000 393680	
201404010000 92340	04/01/2014 01:27:48	ONEWEST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070820000 392290	
201406300001 97140	06/30/2014 10:29:34	ONEWEST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070621000 292230	
201410170003 30180	10/17/2014 04:07:06	ONEWEST BANK	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SIPPOLA DEREK BRETT						Other:SEE INST
201410170003 30180	10/17/2014 04:07:06	ONEWEST BANK	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SIPPOLA DEREK BRETT			19	100	074170	Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDVI EW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201411240003 67640	11/24/2014 07:58:41	ONEWEST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFERY PHILLIP EDWIN					Instr #:20060118000 027920	
201411240003 67630	11/24/2014 07:58:40	ONEWEST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						